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Wettkampf 40 - 200m Freistil männlich
Pflichtzeiten
2011: 02:28,00   2010: 02:21,00   2009: 02:18,00   2008: 02:16,00   2006 bis 2007: 02:10,00   1900 bis 2005: 02:06,00

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Marco Laborius 2000 SSG Braunschweig 01:56,98

  100m: 00:56,25 (00:56,25) | 200m: 01:56,98 (01:00,73)
2. Anton Peppel 2005 SSG Braunschweig 02:00,15

  100m: 00:58,55 (00:58,55) | 200m: 02:00,15 (01:01,60)
3. Tillmann Lau 2007 W98 Hannover 02:00,57

  100m: 00:57,12 (00:57,12) | 200m: 02:00,57 (01:03,45)
4. Søren Graul 2007 W98 Hannover 02:00,97

  100m: 01:00,65 (01:00,65) | 200m: 02:00,97 (01:00,32)
5. Hannes Ole Klar 2005 SGS Hannover 02:02,91

  100m: 01:00,00 (01:00,00) | 200m: 02:02,91 (01:02,91)
6. Marius Hollen 2004 SV Haren 02:03,45

  100m: 00:58,41 (00:58,41) | 200m: 02:03,45 (01:05,04)
7. Daniel Streicher 2006 ASC Göttingen von 1846 e.V. 02:04,46

  100m: 00:59,36 (00:59,36) | 200m: 02:04,46 (01:05,10)
8. Timo Wentland 2011 SSG Braunschweig 02:04,96

  100m: 01:01,19 (01:01,19) | 200m: 02:04,96 (01:03,77)
9. Jenrik Koriath 2010 Grafen Schwimmteam 02:05,76

  100m: 00:59,96 (00:59,96) | 200m: 02:05,76 (01:05,80)
10. Jano Schröder 2009 VfL Osnabrück 02:07,06

  100m: 00:58,12 (00:58,12) | 200m: 02:07,06 (01:08,94)
11. Niklas Meyer 2007 Delmenhorster SV 1905 02:07,47

  100m: 01:01,63 (01:01,63) | 200m: 02:07,47 (01:05,84)
12. Julian Weltzien 2007 VfV Hildesheim 02:09,47

  100m: 01:01,71 (01:01,71) | 200m: 02:09,47 (01:07,76)
13. Frederik Knäuper 2009 VfL Osnabrück 02:09,63

  100m: 01:02,69 (01:02,69) | 200m: 02:09,63 (01:06,94)
14. Enno Brahms 2007 SV Wildeshausen 02:09,75

  100m: 01:01,64 (01:01,64) | 200m: 02:09,75 (01:08,11)
15. Jarno Köster 2009 SC Osnabrück 04 02:09,96

  100m: 01:03,23 (01:03,23) | 200m: 02:09,96 (01:06,73)
16. Guillermo Romero Rana 2008 W98 Hannover 02:10,63

  100m: 01:03,01 (01:03,01) | 200m: 02:10,63 (01:07,62)
17. Leo Rohlfs 2009 SV Neptun Emden 02:10,65

  100m: 01:03,85 (01:03,85) | 200m: 02:10,65 (01:06,80)
18. Aron Denker 2008 Delmenhorster SV 1905 02:11,36

  100m: 01:04,17 (01:04,17) | 200m: 02:11,36 (01:07,19)
19. Ayberk Mollaoglu 2009 W98 Hannover 02:11,47

  100m: 01:02,97 (01:02,97) | 200m: 02:11,47 (01:08,50)
20. Lew Kammerer 2009 Delmenhorster SV 1905 02:11,82

  100m: 01:03,62 (01:03,62) | 200m: 02:11,82 (01:08,20)
21. Norwin Denker 2006 Delmenhorster SV 1905 02:12,03 EnM

  100m: 01:02,25 (01:02,25) | 200m: 02:12,03 (01:09,78)
22. Julian Schefter 2010 SG Syke / Barrien 02:12,09

  100m: 01:02,15 (01:02,15) | 200m: 02:12,09 (01:09,94)
23. Ole Weerts 2009 Oldenburger SV 1902 02:12,38

  100m: 01:03,70 (01:03,70) | 200m: 02:12,38 (01:08,68)
24. Lukas Stöcklein 2006 VfV Hildesheim 02:12,44 EnM

  100m: 01:03,67 (01:03,67) | 200m: 02:12,44 (01:08,77)
25. Malte Prieß 2008 TuS Zeven 02:12,67

  100m: 01:02,46 (01:02,46) | 200m: 02:12,67 (01:10,21)
26. Lev Andrzheevskii 2011 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 02:12,85

  100m: 01:04,51 (01:04,51) | 200m: 02:12,85 (01:08,34)
27. Ben Strötker 2007 Waspo Nordhorn 02:12,98 EnM

  100m: 01:00,90 (01:00,90) | 200m: 02:12,98 (01:12,08)
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noch Wettkampf 40 - 200m Freistil männlich
noch Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
28. Thilo Wellem 2010 VfL Osnabrück 02:13,54

  100m: 01:05,45 (01:05,45) | 200m: 02:13,54 (01:08,09)
29. Julian Füllgraf 2005 VfL Osnabrück 02:13,79 EnM

  100m: 01:04,13 (01:04,13) | 200m: 02:13,79 (01:09,66)
30. Kieril Rudko 2011 Delmenhorster SV 1905 02:14,15

  100m: 01:05,22 (01:05,22) | 200m: 02:14,15 (01:08,93)
31. Aleksei Zavistovich 2010 W98 Hannover 02:14,44

  100m: 01:04,38 (01:04,38) | 200m: 02:14,44 (01:10,06)
32. Leonel Fischer 2009 Delmenhorster SV 1905 02:14,79

  100m: 01:05,19 (01:05,19) | 200m: 02:14,79 (01:09,60)
33. Lukas Krieger 2011 Lehrter SV 1874 (Bb.) 02:14,85

  100m: 01:05,33 (01:05,33) | 200m: 02:14,85 (01:09,52)
34. Timo Zhao 2010 SSG Braunschweig 02:15,36

  100m: 01:05,22 (01:05,22) | 200m: 02:15,36 (01:10,14)
35. Jonas Gügelmeyer 2011 SV Wasserfreunde Dalum 02:15,56

  100m: 01:06,10 (01:06,10) | 200m: 02:15,56 (01:09,46)
36. Kai Niklas Merkert 2008 MTV Goslar 02:15,93

  100m: 01:05,44 (01:05,44) | 200m: 02:15,93 (01:10,49)
37. Jannes Löcken 2009 Waspo Nordhorn 02:17,24

  100m: 01:05,35 (01:05,35) | 200m: 02:17,24 (01:11,89)
38. Yiqing Zhou 2009 SSG Braunschweig 02:17,58

  100m: 01:06,03 (01:06,03) | 200m: 02:17,58 (01:11,55)
39. Levi Heuer 2010 SSG Braunschweig 02:18,04

  100m: 01:07,11 (01:07,11) | 200m: 02:18,04 (01:10,93)
40. Ilya Zenk 2010 SSG Braunschweig 02:18,39

  100m: 01:07,72 (01:07,72) | 200m: 02:18,39 (01:10,67)
41. Mark Hartwich 2010 VfL Osnabrück 02:18,54

  100m: 01:05,56 (01:05,56) | 200m: 02:18,54 (01:12,98)
42. Paul-Finley Krause 2008 TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld 02:18,77 EnM

  100m: 01:05,44 (01:05,44) | 200m: 02:18,77 (01:13,33)
43. Jannik Olsen 2010 SSG Braunschweig 02:19,03

  100m: 01:06,74 (01:06,74) | 200m: 02:19,03 (01:12,29)
44. Arne Feimann 2010 SV Wasserfreunde Völlen - Papenburg e.V. 02:20,11

  100m: 01:06,24 (01:06,24) | 200m: 02:20,11 (01:13,87)
44. Frederik Kruth 2009 SV Wasserfreunde Völlen - Papenburg e.V. 02:20,11 EnM

  100m: 01:06,93 (01:06,93) | 200m: 02:20,11 (01:13,18)
46. Felix Schwarz 2009 MTV Dannenberg 1863 02:20,31 EnM

  100m: 01:08,22 (01:08,22) | 200m: 02:20,31 (01:12,09)
47. Kristian Reinke 2009 Wardenburger SC 02:20,42 EnM

  100m: 01:07,50 (01:07,50) | 200m: 02:20,42 (01:12,92)
48. Bogdan Kopytsia 2007 TuS Rotenburg 1861 02:20,68 EnM

  100m: 01:06,88 (01:06,88) | 200m: 02:20,68 (01:13,80)
49. Renke Röben 2008 SG Wilhelmshaven 02:20,69 EnM

  100m: 01:06,54 (01:06,54) | 200m: 02:20,69 (01:14,15)
50. Jarle Finn Ahlers 2010 Wardenburger SC 02:20,98

  100m: 01:07,81 (01:07,81) | 200m: 02:20,98 (01:13,17)
51. Marc Schlenker 2010 SV Neptun Emden 02:21,20 EnM

  100m: 01:08,84 (01:08,84) | 200m: 02:21,20 (01:12,36)
52. Jesper Kappertz 2011 VfV Hildesheim 02:21,66

  100m: 01:07,91 (01:07,91) | 200m: 02:21,66 (01:13,75)
53. Jannik Fraas 2010 TSV Adendorf 1923 02:22,15 EnM

  100m: 01:06,72 (01:06,72) | 200m: 02:22,15 (01:15,43)
54. Konstantin Bennet Graupe 2009 SG Diepholz 1870 02:23,22 EnM

  100m: 01:11,29 (01:11,29) | 200m: 02:23,22 (01:11,93)
55. Alexander Jerebic 2011 SV Wildeshausen 02:23,36

  100m: 01:10,30 (01:10,30) | 200m: 02:23,36 (01:13,06)
56. Jaron Holik 2011 Delmenhorster SV 1905 02:23,54

  100m: 01:09,85 (01:09,85) | 200m: 02:23,54 (01:13,69)
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noch Wettkampf 40 - 200m Freistil männlich
noch Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
57. Torben Meyer 2009 TSV Otterndorf 02:24,06 EnM

  100m: 01:09,42 (01:09,42) | 200m: 02:24,06 (01:14,64)
58. Colin Wiedmann 2010 VfV Hildesheim 02:24,11 EnM

  100m: 01:07,51 (01:07,51) | 200m: 02:24,11 (01:16,60)
59. Ole Koenigs 2009 TSV Otterndorf 02:25,26 EnM

  100m: 01:10,63 (01:10,63) | 200m: 02:25,26 (01:14,63)
60. Nikita Urjadow 2011 VfL Osnabrück 02:25,50

  100m: 01:11,18 (01:11,18) | 200m: 02:25,50 (01:14,32)
61. Lennart Krech 2011 SC Altwarmbüchen 02:30,73 EnM

  100m: 01:12,14 (01:12,14) | 200m: 02:30,73 (01:18,59)
62. Luis Prüfer 2011 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 02:31,07 EnM

  100m: 01:13,21 (01:13,21) | 200m: 02:31,07 (01:17,86)

nicht am Start
Diego Dekker 2007 VfL Osnabrück EnM

abgemeldet
Jan von Weyhe 2009 SG Syke / Barrien
Johannes Giese 2008 Wardenburger SC
Levin Peschlow 2004 W98 Hannover
Luca Bensmann 2001 TSG 07 Burg Gretesch
Youness Kramer 2008 Wardenburger SC

Jahrgang 2011
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjahrgangsmeister

Timo Wentland 2011 SSG Braunschweig 02:04,96
  100m: 01:01,19 (01:01,19) | 200m: 02:04,96 (01:03,77)

2. Lev Andrzheevskii 2011 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 02:12,85
  100m: 01:04,51 (01:04,51) | 200m: 02:12,85 (01:08,34)

3. Kieril Rudko 2011 Delmenhorster SV 1905 02:14,15
  100m: 01:05,22 (01:05,22) | 200m: 02:14,15 (01:08,93)

4. Lukas Krieger 2011 Lehrter SV 1874 (Bb.) 02:14,85
  100m: 01:05,33 (01:05,33) | 200m: 02:14,85 (01:09,52)

5. Jonas Gügelmeyer 2011 SV Wasserfreunde Dalum 02:15,56
  100m: 01:06,10 (01:06,10) | 200m: 02:15,56 (01:09,46)

6. Jesper Kappertz 2011 VfV Hildesheim 02:21,66
  100m: 01:07,91 (01:07,91) | 200m: 02:21,66 (01:13,75)

7. Alexander Jerebic 2011 SV Wildeshausen 02:23,36
  100m: 01:10,30 (01:10,30) | 200m: 02:23,36 (01:13,06)

8. Jaron Holik 2011 Delmenhorster SV 1905 02:23,54
  100m: 01:09,85 (01:09,85) | 200m: 02:23,54 (01:13,69)

9. Nikita Urjadow 2011 VfL Osnabrück 02:25,50
  100m: 01:11,18 (01:11,18) | 200m: 02:25,50 (01:14,32)

10. Lennart Krech 2011 SC Altwarmbüchen 02:30,73 EnM
  100m: 01:12,14 (01:12,14) | 200m: 02:30,73 (01:18,59)

11. Luis Prüfer 2011 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 02:31,07 EnM
  100m: 01:13,21 (01:13,21) | 200m: 02:31,07 (01:17,86)
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noch Wettkampf 40 - 200m Freistil männlich
Jahrgang 2010
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjahrgangsmeister

Jenrik Koriath 2010 Grafen Schwimmteam 02:05,76
  100m: 00:59,96 (00:59,96) | 200m: 02:05,76 (01:05,80)

2. Julian Schefter 2010 SG Syke / Barrien 02:12,09
  100m: 01:02,15 (01:02,15) | 200m: 02:12,09 (01:09,94)

3. Thilo Wellem 2010 VfL Osnabrück 02:13,54
  100m: 01:05,45 (01:05,45) | 200m: 02:13,54 (01:08,09)

4. Aleksei Zavistovich 2010 W98 Hannover 02:14,44
  100m: 01:04,38 (01:04,38) | 200m: 02:14,44 (01:10,06)

5. Timo Zhao 2010 SSG Braunschweig 02:15,36
  100m: 01:05,22 (01:05,22) | 200m: 02:15,36 (01:10,14)

6. Levi Heuer 2010 SSG Braunschweig 02:18,04
  100m: 01:07,11 (01:07,11) | 200m: 02:18,04 (01:10,93)

7. Ilya Zenk 2010 SSG Braunschweig 02:18,39
  100m: 01:07,72 (01:07,72) | 200m: 02:18,39 (01:10,67)

8. Mark Hartwich 2010 VfL Osnabrück 02:18,54
  100m: 01:05,56 (01:05,56) | 200m: 02:18,54 (01:12,98)

9. Jannik Olsen 2010 SSG Braunschweig 02:19,03
  100m: 01:06,74 (01:06,74) | 200m: 02:19,03 (01:12,29)

10. Arne Feimann 2010 SV Wasserfreunde Völlen - Papenburg e.V. 02:20,11
  100m: 01:06,24 (01:06,24) | 200m: 02:20,11 (01:13,87)

11. Jarle Finn Ahlers 2010 Wardenburger SC 02:20,98
  100m: 01:07,81 (01:07,81) | 200m: 02:20,98 (01:13,17)

12. Marc Schlenker 2010 SV Neptun Emden 02:21,20 EnM
  100m: 01:08,84 (01:08,84) | 200m: 02:21,20 (01:12,36)

13. Jannik Fraas 2010 TSV Adendorf 1923 02:22,15 EnM
  100m: 01:06,72 (01:06,72) | 200m: 02:22,15 (01:15,43)

14. Colin Wiedmann 2010 VfV Hildesheim 02:24,11 EnM
  100m: 01:07,51 (01:07,51) | 200m: 02:24,11 (01:16,60)

Jahrgang 2009
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjahrgangsmeister

Jano Schröder 2009 VfL Osnabrück 02:07,06
  100m: 00:58,12 (00:58,12) | 200m: 02:07,06 (01:08,94)

2. Frederik Knäuper 2009 VfL Osnabrück 02:09,63
  100m: 01:02,69 (01:02,69) | 200m: 02:09,63 (01:06,94)

3. Jarno Köster 2009 SC Osnabrück 04 02:09,96
  100m: 01:03,23 (01:03,23) | 200m: 02:09,96 (01:06,73)

4. Leo Rohlfs 2009 SV Neptun Emden 02:10,65
  100m: 01:03,85 (01:03,85) | 200m: 02:10,65 (01:06,80)

5. Ayberk Mollaoglu 2009 W98 Hannover 02:11,47
  100m: 01:02,97 (01:02,97) | 200m: 02:11,47 (01:08,50)

6. Lew Kammerer 2009 Delmenhorster SV 1905 02:11,82
  100m: 01:03,62 (01:03,62) | 200m: 02:11,82 (01:08,20)

7. Ole Weerts 2009 Oldenburger SV 1902 02:12,38
  100m: 01:03,70 (01:03,70) | 200m: 02:12,38 (01:08,68)

8. Leonel Fischer 2009 Delmenhorster SV 1905 02:14,79
  100m: 01:05,19 (01:05,19) | 200m: 02:14,79 (01:09,60)

9. Jannes Löcken 2009 Waspo Nordhorn 02:17,24
  100m: 01:05,35 (01:05,35) | 200m: 02:17,24 (01:11,89)

10. Yiqing Zhou 2009 SSG Braunschweig 02:17,58
  100m: 01:06,03 (01:06,03) | 200m: 02:17,58 (01:11,55)

11. Frederik Kruth 2009 SV Wasserfreunde Völlen - Papenburg e.V. 02:20,11 EnM
  100m: 01:06,93 (01:06,93) | 200m: 02:20,11 (01:13,18)

12. Felix Schwarz 2009 MTV Dannenberg 1863 02:20,31 EnM
  100m: 01:08,22 (01:08,22) | 200m: 02:20,31 (01:12,09)
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noch Wettkampf 40 - 200m Freistil männlich
noch Jahrgang 2009
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
13. Kristian Reinke 2009 Wardenburger SC 02:20,42 EnM

  100m: 01:07,50 (01:07,50) | 200m: 02:20,42 (01:12,92)
14. Konstantin Bennet Graupe 2009 SG Diepholz 1870 02:23,22 EnM

  100m: 01:11,29 (01:11,29) | 200m: 02:23,22 (01:11,93)
15. Torben Meyer 2009 TSV Otterndorf 02:24,06 EnM

  100m: 01:09,42 (01:09,42) | 200m: 02:24,06 (01:14,64)
16. Ole Koenigs 2009 TSV Otterndorf 02:25,26 EnM

  100m: 01:10,63 (01:10,63) | 200m: 02:25,26 (01:14,63)

Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjahrgangsmeister

Guillermo Romero Rana 2008 W98 Hannover 02:10,63
  100m: 01:03,01 (01:03,01) | 200m: 02:10,63 (01:07,62)

2. Aron Denker 2008 Delmenhorster SV 1905 02:11,36
  100m: 01:04,17 (01:04,17) | 200m: 02:11,36 (01:07,19)

3. Malte Prieß 2008 TuS Zeven 02:12,67
  100m: 01:02,46 (01:02,46) | 200m: 02:12,67 (01:10,21)

4. Kai Niklas Merkert 2008 MTV Goslar 02:15,93
  100m: 01:05,44 (01:05,44) | 200m: 02:15,93 (01:10,49)

5. Paul-Finley Krause 2008 TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld 02:18,77 EnM
  100m: 01:05,44 (01:05,44) | 200m: 02:18,77 (01:13,33)

6. Renke Röben 2008 SG Wilhelmshaven 02:20,69 EnM
  100m: 01:06,54 (01:06,54) | 200m: 02:20,69 (01:14,15)

Jahrgang 2006/2007
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjuniorenmeister

Tillmann Lau 2007 W98 Hannover 02:00,57
  100m: 00:57,12 (00:57,12) | 200m: 02:00,57 (01:03,45)

2. Søren Graul 2007 W98 Hannover 02:00,97
  100m: 01:00,65 (01:00,65) | 200m: 02:00,97 (01:00,32)

3. Daniel Streicher 2006 ASC Göttingen von 1846 e.V. 02:04,46
  100m: 00:59,36 (00:59,36) | 200m: 02:04,46 (01:05,10)

4. Niklas Meyer 2007 Delmenhorster SV 1905 02:07,47
  100m: 01:01,63 (01:01,63) | 200m: 02:07,47 (01:05,84)

5. Julian Weltzien 2007 VfV Hildesheim 02:09,47
  100m: 01:01,71 (01:01,71) | 200m: 02:09,47 (01:07,76)

6. Enno Brahms 2007 SV Wildeshausen 02:09,75
  100m: 01:01,64 (01:01,64) | 200m: 02:09,75 (01:08,11)

7. Norwin Denker 2006 Delmenhorster SV 1905 02:12,03 EnM
  100m: 01:02,25 (01:02,25) | 200m: 02:12,03 (01:09,78)

8. Lukas Stöcklein 2006 VfV Hildesheim 02:12,44 EnM
  100m: 01:03,67 (01:03,67) | 200m: 02:12,44 (01:08,77)

9. Ben Strötker 2007 Waspo Nordhorn 02:12,98 EnM
  100m: 01:00,90 (01:00,90) | 200m: 02:12,98 (01:12,08)

10. Bogdan Kopytsia 2007 TuS Rotenburg 1861 02:20,68 EnM
  100m: 01:06,88 (01:06,88) | 200m: 02:20,68 (01:13,80)


